
RetailRetail
CookieCookie
CollectionCollection

VALENTINE’S DAY & SPRING



Cookies United LLC | cookiesunited.com

V
a

le
n

t
in

e’
s
 D

a
y

 C
o
ll

e
c
t
io

n

2

21208 MINI VALENTINE 
SUGAR COOKIES
5 oz. | 12 per case

Mini vanilla cookie topped 
with festive sugar

21203 VALENTINE SUGAR TRIO
5.5 oz. | 12 per case

Vanilla cookie topped 
with festive sugar

21215 VALENTINE CHERRY 
HEARTS

6.5 oz. | 12 per case
Vanilla heart shaped cookie 

filled with cherry jelly

21213 VALENTINE CUPID HEARTS
5 oz. | 12 per case

Buttery vanilla flavored cupid 
hearts decorated in pink sugar

21212 VALENTINE STRIPED HEART
6.5 oz. | 12 per case

A heart shaped cookie coated in 
red sugar and decorated with 

chocolate stripes and sprinkles

21214 MINI VALENTINE 
FROSTED COOKIES

6 oz. | 12 per case
Vanilla frosted sugar cookie 

topped with nonpareils

21408 FROSTED HEARTS
14 oz. | 8 per case

Vanilla frosted sugar cookie topped 
with festive nonpareils

15970 STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE 
MINI LAYER CAKES

13 oz. | 12 per case
Strawberry cakes layered with 
strawberry filling, coated and 

drizzled in strawberry icing

SEASONAL AVAILABILITY: Order by January 1st to guarantee product availability

Valentine’s Day Collection
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40148 FROSTED EASTER EGGS
14 oz. | 8 per case

Vanilla frosted sugar cookie topped 
with festive nonpareils

15975 LEMON MINI LAYER CAKES
13 oz. | 12 per case

Lemon and vanilla cakes 
layered with lemon filling and 

coated in lemon icing

40418 MINI EASTER 
SUGAR COOKIES
5 oz. | 12 per case

Mini vanilla cookie topped 
with festive sugar

44812 MINI EASTER 
FROSTED COOKIES

6 oz. | 12 per case
Vanilla frosted sugar cookie 

topped with nonpareils

40401 EASTER BUNNY
6.5 oz. | 12 per case

Strawberry flavored cookie 
covered in pink sugar and 

bottomed in chocolate

40406 EASTER DELITE
8.5 oz. | 12 per case

Fudge rum flavored confection 
covered in chocolate and topped 

with colored sprinkles

40975 LEMON LINZER TARTS
7.5 oz | 12 per case

Two vanilla cookies sandwiched 
with lemon filling and dusted with 

powered sugar

40409 EASTER CHICK
6.5 oz. | 12 per case

Vanilla cookie covered in yellow 
sugar and bottomed in chocolate

40412 SPRING FLOWERS
5.5 oz. | 12 per case

Bright and fun spring flower designs 
in pink and blue sugars

Spring Collection
SEASONAL AVAILABILITY: Order by March 1st to guarantee product availability



YOUR FRESHEST SOURCE FOR ANYTHING BAKED!
Call your local sales representative and/or distributor today.

Request a retail catalog or download it from cookiesunited.com

ITEM# DESCRIPTION CASE 
PACK

CASE 
WEIGHT

CASE 
CUBE TI/HI CASE DIMENSIONS ITEM UPC CASE GTIN

21208 MINI VALENTINE SUGAR COOKIES 5 OZ. 12 3.75 LBS. 0.427 21 X 8 13.25" X 6.75" X 8.25" 0 37695 21208 1 100 37695 21208 8

21214 MINI FROSTED HEART 6 OZ. 12 4.5 LBS. 0.427 21 X 8 13.25" X 6.75" X 8.25" 0 37695 21214 2 100 37695 21214 9

21203 VALENTINE SUGAR TRIO 5.5 OZ. 12 4.125 LBS. 0.427 21 X 8 13.25" X 6.75" X 8.25" 0 37695 21203 6 100 37695 21203 3

21213 VALENTINE CUPID HEART 5 OZ. 12 3.75 LBS. 0.427 21 X 8 13.25" X 6.75" X 8.25" 0 37695 21213 5 100 37695 21213 2

21212 VALENTINE STRIPED HEARTS 6.5 OZ. 12 4.875 LBS. 0.427 21 X 8 13.25" X 6.75" X 8.25" 0 37695 21212 8 100 37695 21212 5

21215 VALENTINE CHERRY HEART 6.5 OZ. 12 4.875 LBS. 0.427 21 X 8 13.25" X 6.75" X 8.25" 0 37695 21215 9 100 37695 21215 6

21408 FROSTED LARGE HEARTS 14 OZ. 8 7 LBS. 0.629 10 X 7 16.5" X 8.5" X 7.75" 0 37695 21408 5 100 37695 21408 2

15970 STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE MINI LAYER CAKES 13 OZ. 12 9.75 LBS. 0.556 15 X 7 15.5" X 7.75" X 8" 0 37695 15970 6 100 37695 15970 3

40975 LEMON LINZER TARTS 7.5 OZ. 12 5.625 LBS. 0.427 21 X 8 13.25" X 6.75" X 8.25" 0 37695 40975 7 100 37695 40975 4

40412 SPRING SUGAR FLOWER COOKIES 5.5 OZ. 12 4.125 LBS. 0.427 21 X 8 13.25" X 6.75" X 8.25" 0 37695 40412 7 100 37695 40412 4

15975 LEMON MINI LAYER CAKE 13 OZ. 12 9.75 LBS. 0.556 15 X 7 15.5" X 7.75" X 8" 0 37695 15975 1 100 37695 15975 8

44812 MINI EASTER FROSTED COOKIES 6 OZ. 12 4.5 LBS. 0.427 21 X 8 13.25" X 6.75" X 8.25" 0 37695 44812 1 100 37695 44812 8

40408 EASTER SUGAR TRIO COOKIES 5.5 OZ. 12 4.125 LBS. 0.427 21 X 8 13.25" X 6.75" X 8.25" 0 37695 40408 0 100 37695 40408 7

40418 MINI EASTER SUGAR COOKIES 5 OZ. 12 3.75 LBS. 0.427 21 X 8 13.25" X 6.75" X 8.25" 0 37695 40418 9 100 37695 40418 6

40409 EASTER CHICK COOKIES 6.5 OZ. 12 4.875 LBS. 0.427 21 X 8 13.25" X 6.75" X 8.25" 0 37695 40409 7 100 37695 40409 4

40406 EASTER DELITE COOKIES 8.5 OZ. 12 6.375 LBS. 0.427 21 X 8 13.25" X 6.75" X 8.25" 0 37695 40406 6 100 37695 40406 3

40401 EASTER BUNNY COOKIES 6.5 OZ. 12 4.875 LBS. 0.427 21 X 8 13.25" X 6.75" X 8.25" 0 37695 40401 1 100 37695 40401 8

40148 FROSTED EASTER EGGS 14 OZ. 8 7 LBS. 0.629 10 X 7 16.5" X 8.5" X 7.75" 0 37695 40148 5 100 37695 40148 2

VALENTINE’S DAY COLLECTION

SPRING COLLECTION

Cookies United LLC | 141 Freeman Ave, Islip, NY 11751 | 631-581-4000 | cookiesunited.com

Counts per pound are approximate. All images are for representation only. Products may vary.
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